Commercial Products Catalog Customer Service: 1-704-841-6000 www.apollovalves.com
GATE VALVES 6GA SERIES
147
FEATURES
• Compatible with ANSI 250# & 300#
Flanges
• Full Port
• Bronze Mounted Seat Rings

Handwheel Nut Ductile Iron (ASTM A536 65-45-12)
Yoke Cast Iron (ASTM A126 CL-B)
Order Information
Size Part Number
2” 6GA-218-B1
2-1/2” 6GA-219-B1
3” 6GA-210-B1
4” 6GA-21A-B1
5” 6GA-21B-B1
6” 6GA-21C-B1
8” 6GA-21E-B1
10” 6GA-21G-B1
12” 6GA-21H-B1
Size Height (open) Length Weight (Lbs.)
2” 14.96 8.50 44
2-1/2” 16.93 9.50 57
3” 19.09 11.10 71